
 
Dimensions Size;

10 cc

x 1000
rpm 

Max. 
Contin. 
Pump 
Speed

Weight 
without 

accessor.

Max. 
Motor 
Temp.

10,00 cc 15,00 cc 8000 rpm 8800 rpm 400 bar 450 bar 0.17 
m.N/bar

64 m.N 6,50 kg 7,00 kg -25° 110°

x 1500
rpm 

Max. 
Intermit. 

Pump 
Speed

Max. 
Contin. 

Pressure

Max. 
Peak

Pressure

Torque
bar

Torque
at 

350 bar

Max.
Flow

Weight 
with

accessor.

Min. 
Motor 
Temp.

80

342x7/8"-14UNF-2B

88

88

88

D3 R2Side threaded ports A and B Rear threaded ports A and B

 40° 

164,90
92,83

134,00

Ø
 1

01
,6

9/16"-18UNF-2B

9/16"-18UNF-2B

89,8
118,50

 Ø 14,3

M8

89,8
118,50

146,0

174,0



 
Dimensions Size;

10 cc

J1 J2

K2

Splined shaft 
13T 16/32DP 7/8"

33
20

5/
16

"-1
8U

NC
-2

B

ø3
0

19 Cylindrical keyed shaft  

Key  
width 6,35

28
,0

9

38

5/
16

"-1
8U

NC
-2

B

ø3
0

ø2
5,

4

19

Parallel keyed shaft  
DIN 6885, AS6x6x32

22
.5

M
6x

1

ø3
0ø2
0

5
16 Key  

width 6

!! Special 

Ø 1"



x 1000
rpm 

Max. 
Contin. 
Pump 
Speed

Weight 
without 

accessor.

Max. 
Motor 
Temp.

12,00 cc 18,00 cc 8000 rpm 8800 rpm 400 bar 450 bar 0.18 
m.N/bar

66 m.N 6,50 kg 7,00 kg -25° 110°

x 1500
rpm 

Max. 
Intermit. 

Pump 
Speed

Max. 
Contin. 

Pressure

Max. 
Peak

Pressure

Torque
bar

Torque
at 

350 bar

Max.
Flow

Weight 
with

accessor.

Min. 
Motor 
Temp.

96

 
Dimensions Size;

12 cc

342x7/8"-14UNF-2B

88

88

88

D3 R2Side threaded ports A and B Rear threaded ports A and B

 40° 

165,40
92,83

134,00

Ø
 1

01
,6

9/16"-18UNF-2B

9/16"-18UNF-2B

89,8
118,50

 Ø 14

M8

89,8
118,50

146,0

174,0



 
Dimensions Size;

12 cc

J1 J2

K2

Splined shaft 
13T 16/32DP 7/8"

33
20

5/
16

"-1
8U

NC
-2

B

ø3
0

19 Cylindrical keyed shaft  

Key  
width 6,35

28
,0

9

38

5/
16

"-1
8U

NC
-2

B

ø3
0

ø2
5,

4

19

Parallel keyed shaft  
DIN 6885, AS6x6x32

22
.5

M
6x

1

ø3
0ø2
0

5
16 Key  

width 6

!! Special 

Ø 1"



x 1000
rpm 

Max. 
Contin. 
Pump 
Speed

Weight 
without 

accessor.

Max. 
Motor 
Temp.

18,00 cc 27,00 cc 8000 rpm 8800 rpm 400 bar 450 bar 0.28 
m.N/bar

98 m.N 6,50 kg 7,0 kg -25° 110°

x 1500
rpm 

Max. 
Intermit. 

Pump 
Speed

Max. 
Contin. 

Pressure

Max. 
Peak

Pressure

Torque
bar

Torque
at 

350 bar

Max.
Flow

Weight 
with

accessor.

Min. 
Motor 
Temp.

144

 
Dimensions Size;

18 cc

342x7/8"-14UNF-2B

88

88

88

D3 R2Side threaded ports A and B Rear threaded ports A and B

 40° 

165,40
92,83

134,00

Ø
 1

01
,6

9/16"-18UNF-2B

9/16"-18UNF-2B

89,8
118,50

 Ø 14

M8

89,8
118,50

146,0

174,0



 
Dimensions Size;

18 cc

J1 J2

K2

Splined shaft 
13T 16/32DP 7/8"

33
20

5/
16

"-1
8U

NC
-2

B

ø3
0

19 Cylindrical keyed shaft  

Key  
width 6,35

28
,0

9

38

5/
16

"-1
8U

NC
-2

B

ø3
0

ø2
5,

4

19

Parallel keyed shaft  
DIN 6885, AS6x6x32

22
.5

M
6x

1

ø3
0ø2
0

5
16 Key  

width 6

!! Special 

Ø 1"



146,0

162

Ø 14,3

146,0

x 1000
rpm 

Max. 
Contin. 
Pump 
Speed

Weight 
without 

accessor.

Max. 
Motor 
Temp.

25,00 cc 37,50 cc 6250 rpm 6800 rpm 400 bar 450 bar 0.40
m.N/bar

140 m.N 11,50 kg 11,80 kg -25° 110°

x 1500
rpm 

Max. 
Intermit. 

Pump 
Speed

Max. 
Contin. 

Pressure

Max. 
Peak

Pressure

Torque
bar

Torque
at 

350 bar

Max.
Flow

Weight 
with

accessor.

Min. 
Motor 
Temp.

156

R1

59 

40,50

18
,2

0

4x 5/16"-18UNC-2B

Rear SAE flange ports A and B
SAE 1/2" 6000 PSI

 
Dimensions Size;

25 cc

 40° 

191,80
121,00

162,00

Ø
 1

27
,0

0

3/4"-16UNF-2B

3/4"-16UNF-2B

D1-D2

120 

Side SAE flange ports A and B
SAE 1/2" 6000 PSI



D3

120 

Side threaded ports

 
Dimensions Size;

25 cc

R2

 59 

2x1 5/16"-
12UN-2B

Rear threaded ports A and B

D4

120 

Side threaded ports



J1 J2Splined shaft 
14T 12/24DP 1 1/4"

48
35

7/
16

"-1
4U

NC
-2

B

ø3
5

22 Cylindrical keyed shaft  

Key  
width 7,94

35
,2

0

48

7/
16

"-1
4U

NC
-2

B

ø3
5

ø3
1,

75

22
Ø 1 1/4"

 
Dimensions Size;

32 cc



x 1000
rpm 

Max. 
Contin. 
Pump 
Speed

Weight 
without 

accessor.

Max. 
Motor 
Temp.

32,00 cc 48,00 cc 6250 rpm 6800 rpm 400 bar 450 bar 0.51
m.N/bar

174 m.N 11,50 kg 11,90 kg -25° 110°

x 1500
rpm 

Max. 
Intermit. 

Pump 
Speed

Max. 
Contin. 

Pressure

Max. 
Peak

Pressure

Torque
bar

Torque
at 

350 bar

Max.
Flow

Weight 
with

accessor.

Min. 
Motor 
Temp.

200

B1

59 

40,50

18
,2

0

8x 5/16"-18UNC-2B

120 

SAE flange ports, bottom
SAE 1/2" 6000 PSI

146,0

162

Ø 14,3

146,0

 
Dimensions Size;

32 cc

 40° 

198,00
121,00

167,00

Ø
 1

27
,0

0

3/4"-16UNF-2B

3/4"-16UNF-2B

D1-D2

120 

Side SAE flange ports A and B
SAE 1/2" 6000 PSI



 
Dimensions Size;

32 cc

R1

59 

40,50

18
,2

0

4x 5/16"-18UNC-2B

Rear SAE flange ports A and B
SAE 1/2" 6000 PSI R2

 59 

2x1 5/16"-
12UN-2B

Rear threaded ports

D3

120 

Side threaded ports A and B D4

120 

Side threaded ports A and B



J1 J2Splined shaft 
14T 12/24DP 1 1/4"

48
35

7/
16

"-1
4U

NC
-2

B

ø3
5

22 Cylindrical keyed shaft  

Key  
width 7,94

35
,2

0

48

7/
16

"-1
4U

NC
-2

B

ø3
5

ø3
1,

75

22
Ø 1 1/4"

 
Dimensions Size;

32 cc



x 1000
rpm 

Max. 
Contin. 
Pump 
Speed

Weight 
without 

accessor.

Max. 
Motor 
Temp.

40,20 cc 60,30 cc 5600 rpm 6300 rpm 400 bar 450 bar 0.68
m.N/bar

228 m.N 11,50 kg 11,90 kg -25° 110°

x 1500
rpm 

Max. 
Intermit. 

Pump 
Speed

Max. 
Contin. 

Pressure

Max. 
Peak

Pressure

Torque
bar

Torque
at 

350 bar

Max.
Flow

Weight 
with

accessor.

Min. 
Motor 
Temp.

225

B1

59 

40,50

18
,2

0

8x 5/16"-18UNC-2B

120 

SAE flange ports, bottom
SAE 1/2" 6000 PSI

146,0

162

Ø 14,3

146,0

 
Dimensions Size;

40 cc

 40° 

198,00
121,00

167,00

Ø
 1

27
,0

0

3/4"-16UNF-2B

3/4"-16UNF-2B

D1-D2

120 

Side SAE flange ports A and B
SAE 1/2" 6000 PSI



 
Dimensions Size;

40 cc

R1

59 

40,50

18
,2

0

4x 5/16"-18UNC-2B

Rear SAE flange ports A and B
SAE 1/2" 6000 PSI R2

 59 

2x1 5/16"-
12UN-2B

Rear threaded ports

D3

120 

Side threaded ports A and B D4

120 

Side threaded ports A and B



J1 J2Splined shaft 
14T 12/24DP 1 1/4"

48
35

7/
16

"-1
4U

NC
-2

B

ø3
5

22 Cylindrical keyed shaft  

Key  
width 7,94

35
,2

0

48

7/
16

"-1
4U

NC
-2

B

ø3
5

ø3
1,

75

22
Ø 1 1/4"

 
Dimensions Size;

40 cc



x 1000
rpm 

Max. 
Contin. 
Pump 
Speed

Weight 
without 

accessor.

Max. 
Motor 
Temp.

50,00 cc 75,00 cc 5000 rpm 5500 rpm 400 bar 450 bar 0.80
m.N/bar

280 m.N 17,50 kg 18,00 kg -25° 110°

x 1500
rpm 

Max. 
Intermit. 

Pump 
Speed

Max. 
Contin. 

Pressure

Max. 
Peak

Pressure

Torque
bar

Torque
at 

350 bar

Max.
Flow

Weight 
with

accessor.

Min. 
Motor 
Temp.

250

B1

75 

50,8

23
,8

8x 3/8"-16UNC-2B

SAE flange ports, bottom
SAE 3/4" 6000 PSI

146,0

162

Ø 14,3

146,0

 
Dimensions Size;

50 cc

 40° 

222,00
139,00

185,00

Ø
 1

27
,0

0

3/4"-16UNF-2B

3/4"-16UNF-2B

D1-D2

136

SAE flange ports side A and B
SAE 3/4" 6000 PSI



 
Dimensions Size;

50 cc

J1 J2Splined shaft 
14T 12/24DP 1 1/4"

55,9
35

7/
16

"-1
4U

NC
-2

B

ø4
0

28 Cylindrical keyed shaft  

Key  
width 7,94

35
,2

0

48

7/
16

"-1
4U

NC
-2

B

ø4
0

ø3
1,

75

28
Ø 1 1/4"

R1

75

50,8

23
,8

4x 3/8"-16UNC-2B

SAE flange ports rear 
SAE 3/4" 6000 PSI R2

75 

2x1 5/16"-
12UN-2B

Rear threaded ports



x 1000
rpm 

Max. 
Contin. 
Pump 
Speed

Weight 
without 

accessor.

Max. 
Motor 
Temp.

56,40 cc 84,60 cc 5000 rpm 5500 rpm 400 bar 450 bar 0.92
m.N/bar

320 m.N 18,00 kg 18,50 kg -25° 110°

x 1500
rpm 

Max. 
Intermit. 

Pump 
Speed

Max. 
Contin. 

Pressure

Max. 
Peak

Pressure

Torque
bar

Torque
at 

350 bar

Max.
Flow

Weight 
with

accessor.

Min. 
Motor 
Temp.

282

B1

75 

50,8

23
,8

8x 3/8"-16UNC-2B

SAE flange ports, bottom
SAE 3/4" 6000 PSI

146,0

162

Ø 14,3

146,0

 
Dimensions Size;

56 cc

 40° 

222,00
139,00

185,00

Ø
 1

27
,0

0

3/4"-16UNF-2B

3/4"-16UNF-2B

D1-D2

136

SAE flange ports side A and B
SAE 3/4" 6000 PSI



 
Dimensions Size;

56 cc

J1 J2Splined shaft 
14T 12/24DP 1 1/4"

55,9
35

7/
16

"-1
4U

NC
-2

B

ø4
0

28 Cylindrical keyed shaft  

Key  
width 7,94

35
,2

0

48

7/
16

"-1
4U

NC
-2

B

ø4
0

ø3
1,

75

28
Ø 1 1/4"

R1

75

50,8

23
,8

4x 3/8"-16UNC-2B

SAE flange ports rear 
SAE 3/4" 6000 PSI R2

75 

2x1 5/16"-
12UN-2B

Rear threaded ports



x 1000
rpm 

Max. 
Contin. 
Pump 
Speed

Weight 
without 

accessor.

Max. 
Motor 
Temp.

63,00 cc 94,50 cc 5000 rpm 5500 rpm 400 bar 450 bar 1.00
m.N/bar

350 m.N 18,00 kg 18,50 kg -25° 110°

x 1500
rpm 

Max. 
Intermit. 

Pump 
Speed

Max. 
Contin. 

Pressure

Max. 
Peak

Pressure

Torque
bar

Torque
at 

350 bar

Max.
Flow

Weight 
with

accessor.

Min. 
Motor 
Temp.

315

B1

75 

50,8

23
,8

8x 3/8"-16UNC-2B

SAE flange ports, bottom
SAE 3/4" 6000 PSI

146,0

162

Ø 14,3

146,0

 
Dimensions Size;

63 cc

 40° 

222,00
139,00

185,00

Ø
 1

27
,0

0

3/4"-16UNF-2B

3/4"-16UNF-2B

D1-D2

136

SAE flange ports side A and B
SAE 3/4" 6000 PSI



 
Dimensions Size;

63 cc

J1 J2Splined shaft 
14T 12/24DP 1 1/4"

55,9
35

7/
16

"-1
4U

NC
-2

B

ø4
0

28 Cylindrical keyed shaft  

Key  
width 7,94

35
,2

0

48

7/
16

"-1
4U

NC
-2

B

ø4
0

ø3
1,

75

28
Ø 1 1/4"

R1

75

50,8

23
,8

4x 3/8"-16UNC-2B

SAE flange ports rear 
SAE 3/4" 6000 PSI R2

75 

2x1 5/16"-
12UN-2B

Rear threaded ports



x 1000
rpm 

Max. 
Contin. 
Pump 
Speed

Weight 
without 

accessor.

Max. 
Motor 
Temp.

80,00 cc 120,00 cc 4400 rpm 4900 rpm 400 bar 450 bar 1.28
m.N/bar

440 m.N 22,00 kg 22,50 kg -25° 110°

x 1500
rpm 

Max. 
Intermit. 

Pump 
Speed

Max. 
Contin. 

Pressure

Max. 
Peak

Pressure

Torque
bar

Torque
at 

350 bar

Max.
Flow

Weight 
with

accessor.

Min. 
Motor 
Temp.

352

B1

84

57,2

27
,8

8x 7/16"-16UNC-2B

SAE flange ports, bottom
SAE 1" 6000 PSI

146,0

162

Ø 14,3

146,0

 
Dimensions Size;

80 cc

 40° 

246,00
143,00

205,00

Ø
 1

27
,0

0

7/8"-14UNF-2B

7/8"-14UNF-2B

D1-D2

160

SAE flange ports side A and B
SAE 1" 6000 PSI



 
Dimensions Size;

80 cc

J1 Splined shaft 
14T 12/24DP 1 1/4"

48
35

7/
16

"-1
4U

NC
-2

B

ø4
5

28R1

84

57,2

27
,8

8x 7/16"-14UNC-2B

SAE flange ports rear 
SAE 1" 6000 PSI

J1 Splined shaft 
17T 12/24DP 1 1/2"

54
40

7/
16

"-1
4U

NC
-2

B

ø4
5

28

!! Special 

J2 Cylindrical keyed shaft  

Key  
width 9,52

42
,2

6

54

7/
16

"-1
4U

NC
-2

B

ø4
5

ø3
8,

1

28
Ø 1 1/2"

!! Special 

J1 Splined shaft 
21T 16/32DP 1 3/8"

48
34

7/
16

"-1
4U

NC
-2

B

ø4
5

28



x 1000
rpm 

Max. 
Contin. 
Pump 
Speed

Weight 
without 

accessor.

Max. 
Motor 
Temp.

108,4 cc 162,6 cc 4000 rpm 4400 rpm 400 bar 450 bar 1.69
m.N/bar

600 m.N 22,50 kg 23,00 kg -25° 110°

x 1500
rpm 

Max. 
Intermit. 

Pump 
Speed

Max. 
Contin. 

Pressure

Max. 
Peak

Pressure

Torque
bar

Torque
at 

350 bar

Max.
Flow

Weight 
with

accessor.

Min. 
Motor 
Temp.

433

B1

84

57,2

27
,8

8x 7/16"-16UNC-2B

SAE flange ports, bottom
SAE 1" 6000 PSI

146,0

162

Ø 14,3

146,0

 
Dimensions Size;

108 cc

 40° 

246,00
143,00

205,00

Ø
 1

27
,0

0

7/8"-14UNF-2B

7/8"-14UNF-2B

D1-D2

160

SAE flange ports side A and B
SAE 1" 6000 PSI



 
Dimensions Size;

108 cc

J1 Splined shaft 
14T 12/24DP 1 1/4"

48
35

7/
16

"-1
4U

NC
-2

B

ø4
5

28R1

84

57,2

27
,8

8x 7/16"-14UNC-2B

SAE flange ports rear 
SAE 1" 6000 PSI

J1 Splined shaft 
17T 12/24DP 1 1/2"

54
40

7/
16

"-1
4U

NC
-2

B

ø4
5

28

!! Special 

J2 Cylindrical keyed shaft  

Key  
width 9,52

42
,2

6

54

7/
16

"-1
4U

NC
-2

B

ø4
5

ø3
8,

1

28
Ø 1 1/2"

!! Special 

J1 Splined shaft 
21T 16/32DP 1 3/8"

48
34

7/
16

"-1
4U

NC
-2

B

ø4
5

28


	2PEM
	2PEM 10
	2PEM 12
	2PEM 18
	2PEM 25
	2PEM 32
	2PEM 40
	2PEM 50
	2PEM 56
	2PEM 63
	2PEM 80
	2PEM 108




